dE"“’w

&
i@?

(‘-mn-(

ARMY INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, GREATER NOIDA

NAAC Accredited, NCTE & RCI Approved, ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institute

(Affiliated to Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University, New Delhi)

B.Ed. Special Education (Learning Disability) Programme

ACADEMIC SESSION 2020-21

SEMESTER II
*ACADEMIC CALENDAR

APRIL 2021

House on Duty: PRAGYA

WEEK 1 ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT/
ACTIVITY
29/04/2021 Thursday | Orientation cum Induction Program Blessings & Welcome

by Principal AIE
Mentor Mentee Meeting

30/04/2021 Friday Presentations & Introduction to Various | Workshop on
01/05/2021 Saturday Courses in Semester 11 Prepar.ation .of Low Cost
Teaching Aids
SUNDAY
MAY 2021
House on Duty: PRATISHTHA
WEEK 2 ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY
03/05/2021 | Monday Regular Classes Orientations to Practical Work
International Dance Forms
Special Assembly by Dance
Club
04/05/2021 | Tuesday Regular Classes
05/05/2021 | Wednesday Regular Classes
06/05/2021 | Thursday Regular Classes Yoga Session
Mentor Mentee Meeting
07/05/2021 | Friday Regular Classes Yoga Session
08/05/2021 | Saturday Regular Classes

SUNDAY




House on Duty: PRAGYANAM
ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY
WEEK 3
10/05/2021 | Monday Regular Classes Guest Lecture
11/05/2021 | Tuesday Regular Classes
12/05/2021 | Wednesday Regular Classes “
13/05/2021 | Thursday Regular Classes Yoga Session
Mentor Mentee Meeting
14/05/2021 | Friday EID HOLIDAY EID HOLIDAY
15/05/2021 | Saturday Regular Classes Workshop on Guidance for
Psycho-social Counseling for
COVID-19 positive patients
and their Family Members
SUNDAY
House on Duty: PRATIGYA
WEEK 4 ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY
17105/2021 | Monday Regular Classes
18/05/2021 | Tuesday Regular Classes Poster making on Inclusive
Education
719/05/2021 | Wednesday Regular Classes Poster making on Inclusive
Education
20/05/2021 | Thursday Regular Classes Training Webinar
Yoga Session
Mentor Mentee Meeting
21/05/2021 | Friday Regular Classes Yoga Session
Preparation of Check List for
ADHD
22/05/2021 | Saturday Regular Classes International Day for Biological
Diversity Special Assembly by
R& D Club
SUNDAY J
House on Duty: PRAGYA \
WEEK 5 ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT/ ACTI\ATY\\
. //;.3\99\':
24/05/2021 | Monday Regular Classes Guest Lecture > &




25/05/2021 | Tuesday Regular Classes Teachings of Budhha by Ek Bharat
Shrestha Bharat Club
2610612021 | Wednesday | BUDDH PURNIMA HOLIDAY | BUDDH PURNIMA HOLIDAY
27105/2021 | Thursday Regular Classes Preparation of OER on Inclusive
Education
Yoga Session
i Mentor Mentee Meeting
28/05/2021 | Friday Regular Classes Preparation of OER on Inclusive
Education
World Athletics Day - Sports Quiz
by Sports Club
Yoga Session
29/05/2021 | Saturday Regular Classes Awareness on COVID 19-
Dramatics Club
SUNDAY
JUNE 2021
House on Duty: PRATISHTHA
WEEK 6 ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY
31/05/2021 | Monday Regular Classes Participation in Club Activities
01/06/2021 | Tuesday Regular Classes Practical Orientation in Micro
Teaching
02/06/2021 | Wednesday Regular Classes Principal Talk Series
03/06/2021 | Thursday Regular Classes Yoga Session
Mentor Mentee Meeting
04/06/2021 | Friday Regular Classes Yoga Session
05/06/2021 | Saturday Regular Classes World Environment Day
SUNDAY
House on Duty: PRAGYANAM
WEEK 7 ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY
07/06/2021 | Monday Regular Classes Club Activities
708/06/2021 | Tuesday Regular Classes
09/06/2021 | Wednesday Regular Classes Guest Lecture
10/06/2021 | Thursday Regular Classes Practicum LD Classes
Yoga Session
Mentor Mentee Meeting
11/06/2021 | Friday Regular Classes Yoga Session
712/06/2021 | Saturday Regular Classes
SUNDAY VSl
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House on Duty: PRATIGYA

ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY
WEEK 8
14/06/2021 | Monday Regular Classes Pedagogy Lecture Series
15/06/2021 | Tuesday Regular Classes Pedagogy Lecture Series
Practicum LD Classes
(Cross Disabilities & Inclusion)
16/06/2021 | Wednesday Regular Classes Pedagogy Lecture Series
Club Activities
17/06/2021 | Thursday Regular Classes Pedagogy Lecture Series
Club Activities
Yoga Session
Mentor Mentee Meeting
18/06/2021 | Friday Regular Classes Pedagogy Lecture Series
Celebration of Autistic Pride Day
Yoga Session
TLM Workshop
19/06/2021 | Saturday Regular Classes Pedagogy Lecture Series
World Sickle Cell Day
TLM Workshop
SUNDAY
House on Duty: PRAGYA
WEEK 9 ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY
21/06/2021 | Monday Regular Classes Pedagogy Lecture Series
International Day of Yoga
22/06/2021 | Tuesday Regular Classes Pedagogy Lecture Series Visit to
Special School
23106/2021 | Wednesday Regular Classes Pedagogy Lecture Series
Visits to Special School for Various
Disabilities
24/06/2021 | Thursday Regular Classes Pedagogy Lecture Series
Yoga Session
Mentor Mentee Meeting
25/06/2021 | Friday Regular Classes Pedagogy Lecture Series
Practicum LD Classes
Yoga Session
26/06/2021 | Saturday Regular Classes Pedagogy Lecture Series
Guest Lecture
T SUNDAY
JULY 2021
House on Duty: PRATISHTHA
| ACTIVITY ] SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY




28/06/2021 | Monday Regular Classes Pedagogy Lecture Series
Practicum LD Classes
29/06/2021 | Tuesday Regular Classes Pedagogy Lecture Series
Micro & Macro Lesson Plans
30/06/2021 | Wednesday Regular Classes Pedagogy Lecture Series
Simulated Lesson Plans
01/07/2021 | Thursday Regular Classes Simulated Lesson Plans
Yoga Session
Mentor Mentee Meeting
02/07/2021 | Friday Regular Classes Simulated Lesson Plans
Yoga Session
03/07/2021 | Saturday Regular Classes Guest Lecture
SUNDAY
House on Duty: PRAGYANAM
WEEK 11 ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY
05/07/2021 | Monday Regular Classes Simulated Lesson Plans
06/07/2021 | Tuesday Regular Classes Simulated Lesson Plans
07/07/2021 | Wednesday Regular Classes Quiz Competition on Children with
Special Needs
08/07/2021 | Thursday Regular Classes Yoga Session
Mentor Mentee Meeting
09/07/2021 | Friday Regular Classes Yoga Session
10/07/2021 | Saturday Regular Classes Poster Presentation on Inclusive
Education
SUNDAY
House on Duty: PRATIGYA
WEEK 12 ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY
12/07/2021 | Monday Regular Classes Micro & Macro Lesson Plans
13/07/2021 | Tuesday Regular Classes Simulated Lesson Plans
14/07/2021 | Wednesday Regular Classes Debate & Discussion on Cross
Disabilities
15/07/2021 | Thursday Regular Classes Preparation of Skit on CWSN
Yoga Session
Mentor Mentee Meeting
16/07/2021 | Friday Regular Classes Preparation of Skit on CWSN
Yoga Session
17/07/2021 | Saturday Regular Classes Guest Lecture

SUNDAY
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House on Duty: PRAGYA

WEEK 13 ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY
19/07/2021 | Monday Regular Classes, Discussion of | Micro & Macro Lesson Plans
Question Bank, Previous Years
University Papers
20/07/2021 | Tuesday Regular Classes, Discussion of Simulated Lesson plans
Question Bank, Previous Years
University Papers
21/07/2021 | Wednesday BAKRID HOLIDAY BAKRID HOLIDAY
221072021 | Thursday | Regular Classes, Discussion of | Yoga Session
Question Bank, Previous Years Workshop on Mental Gym
University Papers Mentor Mentee Meeting
23/07/2021 | Friday Doubt Clearing/Remedial Class | Workshop on Mental Gym
Yoga Session
24/07/2021 | Saturday Doubt Clearing/Remedial Class | Workshop on Mental Gym
SUNDAY
WEEK 14 ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT/ ACTIVITY
26/07/2021 | Monday Internal Examination BEDSE102
27107/2021 | Tuesday Internal Examination BEDSE104,
BEDSE106, BEDSE108
28/07/2021 | Wednesday | Internal Examination BEDSE110
29/07/2021 | Thursday Internal Examination BEDSE114
30/07/2021 | Friday Internal Examination Submission of Practical Work
BEDSELD116 BEDSELD152
31/07/2021 | Saturday Mock Viva Voce BEDSELDI 52 | Presentation of Practical Work
AUGUST 2021
WEEK 15 ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY
02/08/2021 Monday Preparatory Leave/ Self-Study
IE——
03/08/2021 Tuesday Preparatory Leave/ Self-Study
04/08/2021 | Wednesday | Preparatory Leave/ Self-Study
05/08/2021 | Thursday Preparatory Leave/ Self-Study




06/08/2021 Friday Preparatory Leave/ Self-Study

07/08/2021 | Saturday Preparatory Leave/ Self-Study

SUNDAY

08- 21 August 2021
Semester End Examination and Evaluations

23- 31 August 2021
Semester Break

01 September 2021
Commencement of Session 2021-22

*As per GGSIPU Revised Academic Calendar 2020-21
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